Business (3 Year Parts & 1 Year Labour Warranty) Home (3 Year Parts & 1 Year Labour Warranty)
Budget Upgrade #3 - $899
Tower Only Intel Dual Core 2.9GHz
CPU, 2Gb DDR2 RAM, 250Gb HD
Integrated Graphics, Sound & LAN
Rental (Per Week)
24 months - $19.00
18 months - $21.00

MS Office Pro(W,E,PP,P,A&O) $489 MFD Canon MP270 InkJet 3in1 $79 AVG Internet Security 1PC/2YR $120
MS Office Home/Stud(W,E,PP) $169 MFD Canon MX330 InkJet 4in1 $119 System Delivery/Setup ½ Hr $60
Windows 7 Home Prem Upgrade $209 MFD Canon MP490 InkJet 3in1 $99 56K Internal Modem $29
Windows 7 Pro Upgrade $379 Printer Canon LBP3250 Laser  $219 USB Wireless NIC $49
Windows 7 Ultimate Upgrade $399 Printer HP 1505N Mono Laser  $389 2Gb DDR2 800Mhz RAM $89
Windows 7 Home Premium OEM $169 Printer Canon LBP5050N Laser CLR $449 2Gb DDR3 1333Mhz RAM $89
Windows 7 Pro OEM $199 USB Printer Cable 2M $8.95 19” LCD Monitor Wide $169
Windows 7 Ultimate OEM $289 PowerWare 500VA UPS 300W $119 22” LCD Monitor Wide $285
AVG Antivirus 1PC/1YR OEM $45 PowerWare 700VA UPS 420W $149 Laptop Warranty To 3 Years $179
AVG Antivirus 1PC/2YR OEM $68   Desktop Warranty 3 Yr On-Site $120
14/07/10 Valid for 14 days. Rental rates are based on Rent2Buy plans. A 20% deposit is required when ordering a system with full payment on pick up.   E&OE.
213 Magellan Street. Lismore
Phone 02 6622 3366  Fax 02 6622 3355
Email sales@versa.com.au Web www.versa.com.au
Product Code ADSL1 (Shaped) High-Speed Always-On Internet Yearly Monthly
DSL0256-0.5G 256/64Kbps with 500Mb Data Allowance $399.00 $35.95
DSL0256-03G 256/64Kbps with 3Gb Data Allowance  $439.00 $39.95
DSL0256-10G 256/64Kbps with 10Gb Data Allowance $549.00 $49.95
DSL0512-10G 512/128Kbps with 10Gb Data Allowance $659.00 $59.95
DSL0512-30G 512/128Kbps with 30Gb Data Allowance $879.00 $79.95
DSL1500-25G 1.5Mbps/256Kbps with 25Gb Data Allowance $909.00 $81.95
DSL1500-50G 1.5Mbps/256Kbps with 50Gb Data Allowance $1269.00 $114.95
 ADSL1 (Shaped, Off-Peak) Off-peak usage is Midnight to Midday Yearly Monthly
DSL0256-01G04G 256/64Kbps with 1Gb Peak & 4Gb Off-Peak Data Allowance $439.00 $39.95
DSL0512-10G20G 215/128Kbps with 10Gb Peak & 20Gb Off-Peak Data Allowance $719.00 $64.95
DSL1500-30G30G 1.5Mbps/256Kbps with 30Gb Peak & 30Gb Off-Peak Data Allowance $939.00 $84.95
 ADSL2+ (Shaped) Very High-Speed Always-On Internet Metro Regional
DSL2XXX-10G 10Gb Data Allowance $74.95 $94.95
DSL2XXX-25G 25Gb Data Allowance  $84.95 $104.95
DSL2XXX-40G 40Gb Data Allowance  $104.95 $124.95
 ADSL2+ (Shaped, Off-Peak) Off-peak usage is Midnight to Midday Metro Regional
DSL2XXX-05G10G 5Gb Peak & 10Gb Off-Peak Data Allowance $69.95 $89.95
DSL2XXX-25G25G 25Gb Peak & 25Gb Off-Peak Data Allowance $89.95 $109.95
 2 Free Email Addresses with all plans. Customised plans can be arranged.
  ADSL Connection Charges & Fees
6 Month
Contract